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SOFT

1 | PRODUCTION SERIES

&

CODE DESCRIPTION WIDTH LENGTH PIECES PER CARTON Lo
108.023.5T 50cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.025.ST Elite Standard Thermal Lamination Paper + PE Roll 100% Pure Pulp 58cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.027.ST 68cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.023.STB 50cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.025.STB Elite Standard Thermal Lamination Paper + PE Roll Pure Pulp - Color 58cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.027.STB 68cm 50m 12 12 PCS

<< |
MoQ

CODE DESCRIPTION WIDTH LENGTH PIECES PER CARTON
108.023.PL 50cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.025.PL Premium Plus Laminated Rolls 100% Pure Pulp + PE Glue White 58cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.027.PL 68cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.023.5A 50cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.025.SA Premium Standard Laminated Rolls 100% Pure Pulp + PE Glue White 58cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.027.SA 68cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.023.58 Premium Standard Laminated Rolls 100% Pure Pulp + PE Glue Light 50cm 50m 12 12Pes
108.025.5B N . 58cm 50m 12 12 PCS

Color (light blue - pink - green - yellow)
108.027.SB 68cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.023.pU Premium Standard Laminated Rolls 100% Pure Pulp + PE Glue Bright 50cm 50m 12 12Pes
108.025.PU 58cm 50m 12 12 PCS
Color (purple)
108.027.PU 68cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.023.SBL Premium Standard Laminated Rolls 100% Pure Pulp + PE Glue Bright 50cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.025.SBL Color (black) 58cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.023.PR Premium Standard Laminated Rolls 100% Pure Pulp + PE Glue with 50cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.025.PR Print 58cm 50m 12 12 PCS
(i _
MoQ

CODE DESCRIPTION WIDTH LENGTH PIECES PER CARTON
108.023.SE 50cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.025.SE Eco Standard Laminated Rolls recycled pulp ECO + PE Glue 58cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.027.SE 68cm 50m 12 12 PCS

il CLASSIC - Plain Paper Rolls, (100% pure pulp)
-
MoQ

CODE DESCRIPTION WIDTH LENGTH PIECES PER CARTON
108.013.5A 50cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.015.5A Classic Standard Paper Rolls 2ply (100% Pure Pulp) 58cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.017.SA 68cm 50m 12 12 PCS
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SOFT

1| PRODUCTION SERIES

<< |

CODE DESCRIPTION WIDTH LENGTH PIECES PER CARTON Lo
108.013.SG1.NR 50cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.015.5G1.NR  Regular Normal Paper Rolls 1ply (100% Pure Pulp) White 58cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.017.SG1.NR 68cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.013.5G 50cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.015.5G Regular Standard Paper Rolls 2ply (100% Pure Pulp) White 58cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.017.5G 68cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.013.5GB 50cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.015.5GB Regular Standard Paper Rolls 2ply (100% Pure Pulp) Light Blue 58cm 50m 12 12 PCS
108.017.SGB 68cm 50m 12 12 PCS

/j _
MoQ

CODE DESCRIPTION WIDTH LENGTH PIECES PER CARTON
108.033.5A 50cm 70m 12 12 PCS
108.035.SA Supreme Standard Non woven roll 15gr 58cm 70m 12 12 PCS
108.037.SA 68cm 70m 12 12 PCS
108.033.5B 50cm 70m 12 12 PCS
108.035.58 Supreme Standard Non woven roll 15gr, color sgem Zom 1 15 pCs
108.033.SD 50cm 70m 9 9 PCS

S Plus N Il 204
108.035.5D upreme Flus Ton woven rofl 20gr 58cm 70m 9 9PCs
108.033.5D.P Supreme Plus Non woven roll 20gr, Pink 50cm 70m o 9Pes
108.035.SD.P 58cm 70m 9 9 PCS
108.035.5D.0 Supreme Plus Non woven roll 20gr, Orange 58cm 70m 9 9 PCS
108.035.SD.PU Supreme Plus Non woven roll 20gr, Lilac 58cm 70m 9 9 PCS
108.035.SD.BL Supreme Plus Non woven roll 20gr, Black 58cm 70m 9 9 PCS
108.033.SD40 50cm 50m 6 6 PCS
108.035.5D40 Supreme Extra Plus Non woven roll 40gr 58cm 50m 6 6 PCS
108.037.SD40 68cm 50m 6 6 PCS
108.033.5D40P Supreme Extra Plus Non woven roll 40gr, Pink 50cm 50m 6 6PCs
108.035.SD40P 58cm 50m 6 6 PCS
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CODE DESCRIPTION
108.043.5T Prestige Standard Non woven PE Laminated Roll (100%
108.045.5T olypropylene + PE)
108.047.5T polypropy

CODE DESCRIPTION
108.113.AIR Air laid medical roll 50DS
108.115.AIR
108.151.AIR Air laid cleaning rolls 50 DS, 500gr
108.153.AIR Air laid cleaning rolls 50DS, 1000gr
108.154.AIR Air laid cleaning rolls 50DS, 2000gr

108.123.AIR25M  Air laid medical roll 50DS + PE

CODE DESCRIPTION
108.101
108.102
Air laid cleaning wipes 50 DS
108.103
108.104
108.104.80 Air laid cleaning wipes 80 DS

SOFT

1 | PRODUCTION SERIES

%

WIDTH LENGTH PIECES PER CARTON eie)
50cm 50m 15 15 PCS
58cm 50m 15 15 PCS
68cm 50m 15 15 PCS

WIDTH LENGTH PIECES PER CARTON el
50cm 25m 12 12 PCS
58cm 25m 12 12 PCS
25cm 40m 12 12 PCS
29cm 68m 6 6PCS
29cm 138m 2 2PCs
50cm 25m 12 12 PCS
58cm 25m 6 6 PCS

WIDTH LENGTH  PIECES PER PACKAGE moQ
30cm 33cm 50 24 PACKAGES
30cm 40cm 50 24 PACKAGES
40cm 40cm 50 18 PACKAGES
40cm 70cm 50 12 PACKAGES
40cm 70cm 50 6 PACKAGES

|

CODE DESCRIPTION
108.051 Paper Rolls 2ply 500gr
108.052 Paper Rolls 2ply 800gr
108.053 Paper Rolls 2ply 1000gr
108.054 Paper Rolls 2ply 4000gr Jambo
129.002 Paper Hand Towel Fold White

CODE DESCRIPTION
ALFA-ALFA /100% pure pulp, brightness of 86%
106.501.AA 5kg
106.101.AA 1kg Folded
106.301.AA 300gr Folded
106.601.AA 5Kg Folded
EXTRA-SOFT/ Recycled pulp , brightness of 67%
106.502.ES Skg
106.102.ES 1kg Folded
106.302.ES 300gr Folded
106.602.ES 5Kg Folded
ALPHA-SOFT/ Recycled pulp, brightness of 55%
106.503.AS Skg
106.103.AS 1kg Folded
106.303.AS 300gr Folded
106.603.AS 5Kg Folded

"~ BED SHEETS

CODE DESCRIPTION
108.091 Bed Sheets Basic White 23gr + 15gr
108.092 Bed Sheets Extra White 23gr + 15gr (48 threads)

BOURNAS MEDICALS

WIDTH LENGTH PIECES PER CARTON ole)
25cm 52m 12 12 PCS
25cm 86m 6 6 PCS
25cm 104m 6 6 PCS
29cm 400m 2 2 PCS
21cm 25cm 4000 1 CARTON

WIDTH LENGTH PIECES PER CARTON ole)
40cm 60cm 4 4 PACKAGES
40cm 60cm 10 10 PACKAGES
40cm 60cm 25 25 PACKAGES
40cm 60cm 1 1 CARTON
40cm 60cm 4 4 PACKAGES
40cm 60cm 10 10 PACKAGES
40cm 60cm 25 25 PACKAGES
40cm 60cm 1 1 CARTON
40cm 60cm 4 4 PACKAGES
40cm 60cm 10 10 PACKAGES
40cm 60cm 25 25 PACKAGES
40cm 60cm 1 1 CARTON

WIDTH LENGTH PIECES PER CARTON Iee)

80cm 210cm 100 100 PCS
80cm 210cm 100 100 PCS
3



RAINBOW - Rolls & Bibs (100% pure pulp)

CODE

108.061

108.061

108.081.W
108.081.B
108.081.G
108.081.P
108.081.Y
108.081.PU
108.081.LG
108.081.0
108.081.DB
108.081.BR
108.081.FU
108.081.DG
108.081.BL
108.081.PR

109.080.W
109.080.8
109.080.G
109.080.P
109.080.Y
109.080.PU
109.080.LG
109.080.0
109.080.DB
109.080.BR
109.080.FU
109.080.DG
109.080.BL
109.080.PR

108.082.W
108.082.8B
108.082.G
108.082.p
108.082.Y
108.082.PU
108.082.LG
108.082.0
108.082.DB
108.082.BL
108.082.PR

109.083.W
109.083.B
109.083.G
109.083.pP
109.083.Y
109.083.PU
109.083.LG
109.083.0
109.083.DB
109.083.BL
109.083.PR

DESCRIPTION

Paper & PE Roll
Colors: White - Green - Blue - Pink - Yellow - Purple
Paper & PE Roll in Black color

Bibs 2ply Paper + 1ply PE with inner dispensers
White
Light Blue
Green

Pink
Yellow
Purple
Lime Green
Orange
Blue
Bordeaux
Fuchsia
Dark Green
Black

Print

Bibs 2ply Paper + 1ply PE without inner dispensers
White
Light Blue
Green

Pink
Yellow
Purple
Lime Green
Orange
Blue
Bordeaux
Fuchsia
Dark Green
Black

Print

Bibs 1ply Paper + 1ply PE with inner dispensers
White

Light Blue
Green

Pink
Yellow
Purple
Lime Green
Orange
Blue

Black

Print

Bibs 1ply Paper + 1ply PE without inner dispensers
White
Light Blue
Green

Pink
Yellow
Purple
Lime Green
Orange
Blue

Black

Print
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SOFT

PRODUCTION SERIES

WIDTH

29cm

29cm

33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm

33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm

33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm

33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm
33cm

LENGTH

50m

50m

45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm

45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm

45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm

45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm
45cm

PIECES PER CARTON
24

24

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

MoQ

24 PCS
24 PCS

1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON

1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON

1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON

1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
1 CARTON
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SOFT

1| PRODUCTION SERIES

CODE DESCRIPTION WIDTH LENGTH PIECES PER CARTON Ieie)
Bibs on Rolls with Neckline 1ply Paper + 1ply PE
109.101.W White 53cm 60cm 9 9 PCS
109.101.B Light Blue 53cm 60cm 9 9 PCS
109.101.P Pink 53cm 60cm 9 9 PCS
109.101.Y Yellow 53cm 60cm 9 9 PCS
109.101.PU Purple 53cm 60cm 9 9 PCS
109.101.LG Lime Green 53cm 60cm 9 9 PCS
109.101.0 Orange 53cm 60cm 9 9 PCS
109.101.DB Blue 53cm 60cm 9 9 PCS
109.101.BR Bordeaux 53cm 60cm 9 9 PCS
109.074 Bibs with Neckline 1ply Paper + 1ply PE
White 40cm 60cm 200 pcs 200 PCS
MoQ
CODE DESCRIPTION WIDTH LENGTH PIECES PER PACKAGE
Head Rest Covers 1ply paper + 1ply PE
109.201.W White 29cm 30cm 150pcs 8 PACKAGES
109.201.B Light Blue 29cm 30cm 150pcs 8 PACKAGES
109.201.Y Yellow 29cm 30cm 150pcs 8 PACKAGES
109.201.P Pink 29cm 30cm 150pcs 8 PACKAGES
109.201.LG Lime Green 29cm 30cm 150pcs 8 PACKAGES
109.201.0 Orange 29cm 30cm 150pcs 8 PACKAGES
109.201.G Green 29cm 30cm 150pcs 8 PACKAGES

CODE DESCRIPTION WIDTH LENGTH PIECES PER PACKAGE ole)
Tray Paper
109.301.W White 18cm 28cm 250pcs 10 PACKAGES
109.301.B Light Blue 18cm 28cm 250pcs 10 PACKAGES
109.301.G Green 18cm 28cm 250pcs 10 PACKAGES
109.301.P Pink 18cm 28cm 250pcs 10 PACKAGES
109.301.Y Yellow 18cm 28cm 250pcs 10 PACKAGES
109.301.PU Purple 18cm 28cm 250pcs 10 PACKAGES
109.301.LG Lime Green 18cm 28cm 250pcs 10 PACKAGES
109.301.0 Orange 18cm 28cm 250pcs 10 PACKAGES
109.301.DB Blue 18cm 28cm 250pcs 10 PACKAGES
109.301.BR Bordeaux 18cm 28cm 250pcs 10 PACKAGES

CODE DESCRIPTION WIDTH LENGTH PIECES PER PACKAGE e
Disposable Cups
132.001.W White 100pcs 30 PACKAGES
132.001.B Light Blue 100pcs 30 PACKAGES
132.001.P Pink 100pcs 30 PACKAGES
132.001.Y Yellow 100pcs 30 PACKAGES
132.001.PU Purple 100pcs 30 PACKAGES
132.001.LG Lime Green 100pcs 30 PACKAGES
132.001.0 Orange 100pcs 30 PACKAGES
132.001.DB Blue 100pcs 30 PACKAGES
132.001.BR Bordeaux 100pcs 30 PACKAGES
132.001.FU Fuchsia 100pcs 30 PACKAGES
132.001.BL Black 100pcs 30 PACKAGES
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SOFT TOUCH- GLOVES series

EXAMINATION LATEX GLOVES

CODE

110.001
110.201
110.003

110.002
110.202
110.204

DESCRIPTION

Latex Examination Gloves Powdered (XS-S-M-L-XL)

Vintage White Powdered
Soft Touch White Powdered
Blue Powdered

Latex Examination Gloves Powder Free (XS-S-M-L-XL)

Vibrant White powder free
Soft touch White Powder Free
Black powder free

NITRILE EXAMINATION GLOVES

CODE

110.076
110.073
110.071
110.271
VIVID - NEW!
110.271
110.272
110.273
110.274
110.275
110.276
110.277
110.278

DESCRIPTION

Nitrile Gloves (XS-S-M-L-XL-XXL)
Ignite Orange powder free

Bold Black powder free

Robust Blue powder free

Soft touch Blue powder free
Nitrile Gloves (XS-S-M-L-XL) powder free
Soft touch Vivid Light Blue

Soft touch Vivid White

Soft touch Vivid Black

Soft touch Vivid Blue

Soft touch Vivid Fuchsia

Soft touch Vivid Orange

Soft touch Vivid Purple

Soft touch Vivid Green

VINYL EXAMINATION GLOVES

CODE

110.061
110.064
110.065
110.068

DESCRIPTION

Soft Touch Vinyl Gloves (S-M-L-XL)
White Powdered

Blue Powdered

Blue Powder free

White Powder free

DISPOSABLE PE GLOVES

CODE

110.031.L
110.031.M

SURGICAL STERILE GLOVES

CODE

110.101

110.102

DESCRIPTION
PE Gloves
PE Gloves Large
PE Gloves Medium

DESCRIPTION

Surgical Gloves

Surgical Gloves Powdered
(No 6.5-7.0-7.5-8.0-8.5)
Surgical Gloves Powder free
(No 6.5-7.0-7.5-8.0-8.5)

BOURNAS MEDICALS

SOFTtouch

GLOVES SERIES

PIECES PER PACKAGE

100
100
100

100
100
100

PIECES PER PACKAGE

(M-L)100 / (XL-XXL)90
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

PIECES PER PACKAGE

100
100
100
100

PIECES PER PACKAGE

100
100

PIECES PER PACKAGE

50

50

MOoQ

10 PACKAGES
10 PACKAGES
10 PACKAGES

10 PACKAGES
10 PACKAGES
10 PACKAGES

MoQ

10 PACKAGES
10 PACKAGES
10 PACKAGES
10 PACKAGES

10 PACKAGES
10 PACKAGES
10 PACKAGES
10 PACKAGES
10 PACKAGES
10 PACKAGES
10 PACKAGES
10 PACKAGES

MoQ

10 PACKAGES
10 PACKAGES
10 PACKAGES
10 PACKAGES

MoQ

10 PACKAGES
10 PACKAGES

MoQ

10 PACKAGES

10 PACKAGES



SOFTcare

X PROTECTION SERIES

CODE DESCRIPTION PIECES PER PACKAGE MOoQ
5 5
121.001 CPE Shoe Cover 15cm x 36cm / Color White -Blue 100 20 PACKAGES
T
121.002.1S Isolation gown non woven / Color: Green 10 10 PACKAGES
121.002.DR.IS Isolation gown non woven / Color: Dark Green 10 10 PACKAGES
121.002.BL.IS Isolation gown non woven / Color: Dark Blue 10 10 PACKAGES
121.006.W Kimono non woven / Color: White 10 10 PACKAGES
121.006.BL Kimono non woven / Color: Black 10 10 PACKAGES
T
121.005.PE.W PE Labcoat long sleeves / Color: White 10 10 PACKAGES
121.005.NW.W Non-Woven Labcoat long sleeves with elstic cuff / Color: White 10 10 PACKAGES
T
121.003.1S Skirt non woven 138cm x 80cm / Color: White-Green 100 10 PACKAGES
T
121.004.W PE Apron 140cm X 80cm White 100 10 PACKAGES
121.004.B PE Apron 140cm X 80cm Blue 90 10 PACKAGES
121.016.1S Beard Cover White 100 20 PACKAGES
121.040 PE Sleeve 40cm x 22Ecm Blue - White 100 20 PACKAGES
121.012.1S Face Mask 3ply With Ties / Color: Green - Blue 50 40 PACKAGES
121.0111S F?ce Mask 3ply With Ear Loop / Color: Green - Light Blue - White - 50 40 PACKAGES
Pink- Yellow - Purple - Orange - Black
121.014.W Paper Mask with Earloop (100pcs) 100 100 PACKAGES
T
121.021.1S Round Cap Non Woven Color: White - Green 100 10 PACKAGES
121.023.1S Non Woven Cap With Elastic Back / Color: Green 100 20 PACKAGES
121.022.1S Non Woven Cap With Ties / Color: Green 100 10 PACKAGES
121.026.1S Mop Cap / Color: White -Blue 100 20 PACKAGES
121.027.1S PE Mop Cap White 54cm 100 20 PACKAGES
T
121.033 Pedicure Liner PE Bags (50pcs) 50 20 PACKAGES
121.034 PE Body Wrap Sheet 160 x 200 cm (50pcs) 50 5 PACKAGES
121.007.F.BL Underwear Women Non Woven Tanga Black (100pcs) *individually packed 100 10 PACKAGES
121.007.F.W Underwear Women Non Woven Tanga White (100pcs) *individually packed 100 10 PACKAGES
121.007.M.BL Underwear Men Non Woven Boxer Black (50pcs) *individually packed 50 4 PACKAGES
121.030.0P Open Slippers Non-Woven *individually packed 25 pairs 250 PAIRS
121.030.CL Close Slippers Non-Woven *individually packed 25 pairs 250 PAIRS
121.031.P Foam Slippers "EVA" Pink (12pairs) 12 pairs 360 PAIRS
121.031.W Foam Slippers "EVA" White (12pairs) 12 pairs 360 PAIRS
121.031.BL Foam Slippers "EVA" Black (12pairs) 12 pairs 360 PAIRS
121.032.P Foam Toes Seperator (100pairs) 100 pairs 2000 PAIRS
T
121.028.W Head Band Non-Woven (100pcs) *individually packed 100 10 PACKAGES

SOFTcare

& LABORATORY SERIES

CODE DESCRIPTION TYPE PIECES PER PACKAGE MoQ

5 —
127.007.5 Medical Sharp Containers 5.4 Lit
127.007.3 Medical Sharp Containers 2.5 Lit 100

i —
114.101.27 Disposable Syringes 1cc INSULINE G-27x% 100 100
114.102.21 Disposable Syringes 3cc G-21x1% 100 100
114.103.21 Disposable Syringes 5cc G-21x1% 100 100
114.104.21 Disposable Syringes 10cc G-21x1% 100 100
114.105.21 Disposable Syringes 20cc G-21x1% 50 50
114.106 Disposable Syringes 50cc - 25 50
114.107 Disposable Syringes 60cc Catheter - 25 25

i
115.001 G-18-G-19 100 100
115.003 . G-20 100 100

Disposable Needles

115.004 G-21-G-27 100 100
115.009 G-30 100 100

115.000 Disposable Needles Spinal G-18-G-22 20 20



SOFTcare

(® HOSPITAL SERIES

CODE DESCRIPTION

®

125.011 Antibacterial Sticky Mats 115cm x 45cm (12pcs of 40layers/box)

125.011 Antibacterial Sticky Mats 90cm x 45cm (16pcs of 30layers/box)

*more available sizes: PRICE in Euro €s upon request

®

117.001 Cotton Roll

117.007 Fold

== STERILIZATION SERIES

1kg
100gr

PIECES PER PACKAGE

mat: 40layers
mat: 30layers

20
100

MoQ

12 PACKAGES
20 PACKAGES

20
100

CODE

DESCRIPTION DIMENSION

PIECES PER PACKAGE

MoQ

112.002 75mm x 100m 1 8
112.003 100mm x 100m 1 6
112.004 150mm x 100m 1 4
112.005 Gusset Reels For Sterilization 200mm x 100m 1 2
112.006 250mm x 100m 1 2
112.007 300mm x 100m 1 2
112.008 400mm x 100m 1 2

SRATROUS
112.105 50mm x 200m 1 10
112.106 75mm x 200m 1 8
112.107 100mm x 200m 1 6
112.109 150mm x 200m 1 4
112.110 Flat Rolls For Sterilization 200mm x 200m 1 2
112.111 250mm x 200m 1 2
112.112 300mm x 200m 1 2
112.113 350mm x 200m 1 2
112.114 400mm x 200m 1 1

= STERLZARIONPOUCHES
112.201 75mm x 110mm 100 100 PACKAGES
112.202 90mm x 230mm 100 40 PACKAGES
112.204 Self Sealing Sterilization Pouches 140mm x 250mm 100 20 PACKAGES
112.206 190mm x 330mm 100 10 PACKAGES
112.208 300mm x 390mm 100 10 PACKAGES

Semawovenaes
112.015 Steam Oven Tapes 19mm x 50m 117 117 PIECES

= smmummoneaeR
113.001 50cm x 50cm 1000 1000 PIECES
113.002 Sterilization Crepe Paper 60gr 60cm x 60cm 500 500 PIECES
113.003 75cm x 75cm 500 500 PIECES
113.004 100cm x 100cm 200 200 PIECES

SOFTcare

& DRESSING SERIES

CODE

=]
119.012
119.017
119.013
119.015

Gauze Sponge

=]
119.001
119.003
119.004
119.001.100
119.003.100
119.004.100

Gauze Sponge Sterile

BOURNAS MEDICALS

DESCRIPTION DIMENSION

5cm x 5ecm — 12ply
7,5cm x 7,5¢cm — 8ply
10cm x 10cm — 8ply
10cm x 20cm — 8ply

15cm x 15cm
15cm x 30cm
36cm x 40cm
15cm x 15cm
15cm x 30cm
36cm x 40cm

PIECES PER PACKAGE

100
100
100
100

10
10
10
100
100
100

MoQ

1 PACKAGE
1 PACKAGE
1 PACKAGE
1 PACKAGE

1 PACKAGE
1 PACKAGE
1 PACKAGE
1 PACKAGE
1 PACKAGE
1 PACKAGE
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Bournas Medicals

Hygiene Examination Rolls Manufature - Export Disposable Medical Products

Seneka 18, Kifisia 14564 Athens - Greece
TnA: +30 2106209713, +30 210-8074889 Fax: +30 210-612089
Site: www.bournas-medicals.gr
email: info@bournas-medicals.gr

www.bournas-medicals.gr



